RESET CALL POINT -
DOUBLE POLE CHANGEOVER SERIES 11
ReSet components and technical information
REQUEST A CATALOGUE CALL FREEPHONE 0800 085 1678 (UK). T: +44 (0)1527 520 999
RESET CALL POINT SURFACE MOUNTING
BACKBOX - COLOUR MATCHED (OPTIONAL)
WALL PLATE
SCREW 3.5 x 35

with back box
o o
HOW TO ORDER
All ReSet call point part numbers begin with RP and contain 4 other characters
EG: RP-RS-11/CI = ReSet Point, Red, Surface Mounted, Series 11 with optional integral cover
RP R S 11
Prefix Denotes colour
options
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
B = Blue
W = White
Denotes mounting
options
S = Surface mounting
F = Flush mounting
Denotes series & electrical arrangement
11 = Double pole changeover
RESET11 REV.01/06
PRINTED IN ENGLAND
CI/
Denotes optional cover
CN = No Cover
CI = Integral Cover
CM = Mini Stopper
CS = Stopper
CSS = Stopper with Sounder
CW = Weather Stopper
Series 11 denotes a ReSet call point
that incorporates two independent
single pole changeover switches
providing double pole changeover
contacts. Easily accessed through
the installer terminals as illustrated.
Switch arrangement shown with
ReSet in standby.
Safety Technology International (Europe) Ltd
Unit 49G Pipers Road • Park Farm Ind Est
Tel: +44 (0) 1527 520 999 +44 (0)
Email: info@sti-europe.com www.
• Redditch • Worcestershire • B98 0HU • England
• Fax: 1527 501 999
• Web: sti-europe.com
Other models are
available in the ReSet
range.
For further details on
Series 01 -04, please
contact us.
THE RESET
CALL POINT RANGE